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Joint Economic Development Board 

 

Bobby Randolph 

Volunteer Electric Cooperative 

PO Box 609 

Crossville, TN 38557 

484-3527 

484-7799 

brandolph@vec.org 

 

 

Frank Shipley 

Crossville/Cumberland Co. Chamber of Commerce 

PO Box 495 

Crossville, TN 38557 

484-6101 

frank_shipley@flocorp.com 

 

 

Mayor Emmett Sherrill 

City of Crab Orchard 

PO Box 215 

Crab Orchard, TN 37723 

Term Expires: January 2013 

theorchard@frontiernet.net 

 

 

Mayor J.H. Graham, III 

City of Crossville 

99 Municipal Avenue 

Crossville, TN 38555 

Term expires: November 2014 

456-5123 

mayorgraham@frontiernet.net 

 

 

Mayor Al Dwenger 

City of Pleasant Hill 

PO Box 99 

Pleasant Hill, TN 38578 

Term expires: November 2014 

alal07@frontiernet.net 

 

 

Kenneth Carey, Jr.  

County Mayor 

2 North Main Street, Suite 203 

Crossville, TN 38555 

Term Expires: August 2014 

484-6165 

mayorcarey@cumberlandcountytn.gov 

 

 

Bruce Wyatt 

City of Crossville City Manager 

99 Municipal Avenue 

Crossville, TN 38555 

707-8138 

bruce.wyatt@crossvilletn.gov 
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James Perry, Treasurer 

TN Career Center 

60 Ridley Street 

Crossville, TN 38555 

james.c.perry@state.tn.us 

 

 

Bob Muckler 

522 Druid Landing 

Fairfield Glade, TN 38558 

456-2821 

rmmcklr@frontiernet.net 

 

 

Sonya Rimmer, Chairman 

1034 POW Camp Rd. 

Crossville, TN 38572 

267-2311 

Term expires: August 2014 

rimmersonya@yahoo.com 

 

 

Councilman Earl Dean 

361 Creekway 

Crossville, TN 38555 

707-0309 

Term expires: November 2012  

earldean@frontiernet.net 

 

Gregg Upchurch 

UT-Agriculture Extension Service 

PO Box 483 

Crossville, TN 38557 

gupchurch@utk.edu 

 

 

Debi Davis 

CMC 

421 S. Main Street 

Crossville, TN 38555 

ddavis@cmchealthcare.org 

 

 

Carmin Lynch 

123 Lafayette Pt. #1 

Crossville, TN 38558 

484-4137 

Term expires: August 2014 

cocomlynch@comcast.net 

 

 

Harry Sabine  

PO Box 381 

Crossville, TN 38557 

484-9593 

Term expires: August 2014 

hdsabine@citlink.net 
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